:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11112320

Feb 21, 2025 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 347,260 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1537461 - 0.018904567 ETH®
49.95 USD

2 1537462 - 0.018755998 ETH®
49.56 USD

3 1537463 - 0.018767774 ETH®
49.59 USD

4 1537464 - 0.018981955 ETH®
50.16 USD

S 1537465 - 0.018762296 ETH®
49.58 USD

6 1537466 - 0.018760857 ETH®
49.57 USD

7 1537467 - 0.018821999 ETH®
49.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/11112320
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/347260
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537461
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537462
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537463
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537464
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537465
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537466
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537467

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1537468

1537469

1537470

1537471

1537472

1537473

1537474

1537475

1537476

Validator Id

481977

Amount

- 0.018773657
49.61 USD

- 0.018785878
49.64 USD

- 0.018663190
49.31 USD

- 0.018743128
49.53 USD

- 0.018651842
49.28 USD

- 0.018725472
49.48 USD

- 0.018683031
49.37 USD

- 0.018824214
49.74 USD

- 0.018688508
49.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045443302
120.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537468
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537469
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537470
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537471
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537472
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537473
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537474
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537475
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1537476
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/481977

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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