

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 12:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11112320</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 21, 2025 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>347,260</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1537461</u>	- 0.018904567 ETH ⊘ 49.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1537462</u>	- 0.018755998 ETH ⊘ 49.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1537463</u>	- 0.018767774 ETH ⊘ 49.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1537464</u>	- 0.018981955 ETH ⊘ 50.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1537465</u>	- 0.018762296 ETH ⊘ 49.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1537466</u>	- 0.018760857 ETH ⊘ 49.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1537467</u>	- 0.018821999 ETH ⊘ 49.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1537468</u>	- 0.018773657 ETH 🐼 49.61 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1537469</u>	- 0.018785878 ETH ⊘ 49.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1537470</u>	- 0.018663190 ETH ③ 49.31 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1537471</u>	- 0.018743128 ETH ⊘ 49.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1537472</u>	- 0.018651842 ETH ⊘ 49.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1537473</u>	- 0.018725472 ETH ⊘ 49.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1537474</u>	- 0.018683031 ETH ⊘ 49.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1537475</u>	- 0.018824214 ETH ⊘ 49.74 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1537476</u>	- 0.018688508 ETH ⊘ 49.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	481977	+ 0.045443302 ETH 🤣

120.08 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.